Staffeleinteilung
Manner 2025/2026

(ohne Gewihr)

BNr SKL VNr.
1 M-RL 468
2 M-RL 582
2 M-RL 586
2 M-RL 600
3 M-RL 14
3 M-RL 350
3 M-RL 717
3 M-RL 860
4 M-RL 525
4 M-RL 914
S M-RL 80
5 M-RL 10148
6 M-RL 10053
7 M-RL 10025
7 M-RL 25149
8 M-RL 24176

Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit.

Handball-Verband e.V.

BWHV
% Baden-Wiurttembergischer

Verein/Mannschaft
TSV Weinsberg

TSB Schwabisch Gmiind

VIL Waiblingen

SG Weinstadt

TV 1893 Neuhausen/E.
HSG Ostfildern

TSV Heiningen 1892
TV Plochingen

MTG Wangen/A.
TSV Blaustein

HSG Albstadt

TuS Steil3lingen

TV Willstétt

TV Sandweier

HC Neuenbiirg 2000
SG Heddesheim

Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung
Manner 2025/2026

(ohne Gewihr)

M-OL-1
M-OL-1
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M-OL-1
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M-OL-2
M-OL-2
M-OL-2
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M-OL-2
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M-OL-2
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Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit.

372
800
95
354
393
10129
10136
10028
10039
10048
10207
21101
23374
25201
222
256
343
433
26009
735
866
872
876
931
942
24080
24424
24446

P ——

Baden-Wiurttembergischer
Handball-Verband e.V.

SV Leonberg/Eltingen

TSV Schmiden

TV Weilstetten

TSV Altensteig

SG H2Ku Herrenberg

TV Ehingen

HSG Konstanz 2

TuS Altenheim

HTV Meillenheim

TuS Schutterwald

SG Kenzingen/Herbolzheim
SG Heidelsheim/Helmsheim
HSG Ettlingen

SG Pforzheim/Eutingen 2
TSV Bodnnigheim

SG BBM Bietigheim 2

SG Schozach-Bottwartal

TV 1895 Flein

TV Hardheim

SG Lauterstein

SKV Unterensingen

TSV Wolfschlugen

SG Hegensberg-Liebersbronn
TSG Soflingen

HSG Langenau/Elchingen
TSV Amicitia 06/09 Viernheim
Handball Wélfe Plankstadt e.V.

Saase3 Leutershausen Handball 2

Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung
Manner 2025/2026

(ohne Gewihr)

M-VL-1
M-VL-1
M-VL-1
M-VL-1
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Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit.

223
244
452
21229
23277
25142
22032
22050
22205
22420
24055
24070
24083
24404
402
568
578
583
777
779
349
875
1
89
393
401
653
668

P ——

Baden-Wiurttembergischer
Handball-Verband e.V.

B
7 WHV

Team Neckar

Handballregion Bottwar SG
Sport-Union Neckarsulm
HSG Bruchsal/Untergrombach
HSG Walzbachtal

TSV Knittlingen

TSV Handschuhsheim

TSG Wiesloch

TSV HD-Wieblingen

TSV Rot-Malsch

TSV Birkenau

TV Friedrichsfeld

HG Oftersheim/Schwetzingen 2
HSG Weschnitztal

HB Ludwigsburg

SV Remshalden

TV Oeffingen

SF Schwaikheim

TSF Ditzingen

SV Fellbach

HSG Béblingen/Sindelfingen
TEAM Esslingen

Spvgg Méssingen

TG Schémberg

SG H2Ku Herrenberg 2

SG Freudenstadt/Baiersbronn
TV Spaichingen

HSG Rottweil

Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung am—

Manner 2025/2026 BWHV
’ 7

" Baden-Wiurttembergischer
(ohne Gewahr) Handball-Verband e.V.

2 M-VL-3 290 TSV Alfdorf/Lorch/Waldhausen
3 M-VL-3 2 TSV Betzingen

3 M-VL-3 16 ViL Pfullingen 2

3 M-VL-3 28 SG Ober-/Unterhausen

3 M-VL-3 441 HSG Winzingen-Wil3goldingen-Donzdorf
3 M-VL-3 703 TSV Bartenbach

3 M-VL-3 844 TSV Deizisau

3 M-VL-3 845 TSV Denkendorf

3 M-VL-3 861 TV Reichenbach

4 M-VL-3 125 SG Hofen/Hiittlingen

4 M-VL-3 310 SG Herbrechtingen-Bolheim

4 M-VL-3 520 TSV 1848 Bad Saulgau

4 M-VL-3 9217 TV Gerhausen 1900

4 M-VL-3 921 HV RW Laupheim

6 M-VL-4 10014 TuS Helmlingen

6 M-VL-4 10042 TV Oberkirch

6 M-VL-4 10048 TuS Schutterwald 2

6 M-VL-4 10069 TSV Alemannia Freiburg-Zshringen
6 M-VL-4 10075 SG Kéndringen/Teningen 2

6 M-VL-4 10081 TuS Ringsheim

6 M-VL-4 10164 SG Ohlsbach/Elgersweier

6 M-VL-4 10286 SG Scutro

7 M-VL-4 10025 TV Sandweier 2

7 M-VL-4 10026 BSV Phénix Sinzheim

7 M-VL-4 10155 SG Kappelwindeck/Steinbach
7 M-VL-4 10156 SG Muggensturm/Kuppenheim
7 M-VL-4 23119 TV Knielingen

7 M-VL-4 23122 TSV Rintheim

Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit. Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung

Manner 2025/2026 = BWHV
’ Z

" Baden-Wiurttembergischer
(ohne Gewahr) Handball-Verband e.V.

1 M-LL-1 181 HSG Hohenlohe

1 M-LL-1 214 TSV Asperg

1 M-LL-1 256 SG BBM Bietigheim 3

1 M-LL-1 324 HSG Lauffen-Neipperg

1 M-LL-1 343 SG Schozach-Bottwartal 2

1 M-LL-1 432 SG Degmarn-Oedheim

1 M-LL-1 468 TSV Weinsberg 2

1 M-LL-1 475 CVJM Méglingen

1 M-LL-1 26008 TSV Buchen

1 M-LL-1 27012 HA Neckarelz

3 M-LL-1 349 HSG Béblingen/Sindelfingen 2
3 M-LL-T 383 HSG Schénbuch

1 M-LL-2 232 SV Salamander Kornwestheim 1894 2
2 M-LL-2 203 HC Oppenweiler/Backnang 2
2 M-LL-2 291 HSG Bargau/Bettringen

2 M-LL-2 566 TV Bittenfeld 1898 3

2 M-LL-2 568 SV Remshalden 2

2 M-LL-2 584 TV Stetten

2 M-LL-2 590 HC Winnenden

2 M-LL-2 600 SG Weinstadt 2

2 M-LL-2 777 TSF Ditzingen 2

2 M-LL-2 784 Hbi Weilimdorf/Feuerbach

2 M-LL-2 805 MTV Stuttgart

5 M-LL-2 26 SG Tiibingen

Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit. Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung
Manner 2025/2026

(ohne Gewihr)
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Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit.

14
284
465
708
717
750
851
856
868
869
870
873
702
727
735
1155
156
158
515
517
525
526
913
937

Handball-Verband e.V.

BWHYVY
% Baden-Wiurttembergischer

TV 1893 Neuhausen/E. 2

HT Uhingen-Holzhausen

EK Bernhausen

HSG Ebersbach/Biinzwangen
TSV Heiningen 1892 2
Kuchen-Gingen-Siissen Handball
TSV Kdéngen

TSV Neuhausen/F. 1898 2
TSV Weilheim

HSG Ermstal

HSG Owen-Lenningen

TSV Zizishausen

TV Altenstadt

TV Treffelhausen

SG Lauterstein 2

TSG Schnaitheim

TV Steinheim/A.

HSG Oberkochen/Kénigsbronn
TSV Lindau

HC Lustenau

MTG Wangen/A. 2

TV Weingarten Handball

TG Biberach

SC Véhringen

Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung

Manner 2025/2026 = BWHV
’ Z

" Baden-Wiurttembergischer
(ohne Gewahr) Handball-Verband e.V.

5 M-LL-5 95 TV Weilstetten 2

5 M-LL-5 311 HSG Fridingen/Miihlheim

5 M-LL-5 412 HSG Baar

5 M-LL-5 632 TV Aixheim

5 M-LL-5 651 VfH Schwenningen

5 M-LL-5 667 SG Dunningen/Schramberg

5 M-LL-5 671 HK Ostdorf/Geislingen

5 M-LL-5 10141 TV Pfullendorf

5 M-LL-5 10142 HSC Radolfzell

5 M-LL-5 10148 Tu$S Steillingen 2

5 M-LL-5 10181 SG Allensbach/Dettingen-Wallhausen
5 M-LL-5 10182 HSG Mimmenhausen/Miihlhofen
6 M-LL-6 10028 TuS Altenheim 2

6 M-LL-6 10033 HGW Hofweier

6 M-LL-6 10039 HTV Meillenheim 2

6 M-LL-6 10054 SV Zunsweier

6 M-LL-6 10069 TSV Alemannia Freiburg-Zshringen 2
6 M-LL-6 10170 HG Miillheim/Neuenburg

6 M-LL-6 10171 SG Waldkirch/Denzlingen

6 M-LL-6 10172 SG Maulburg/Steinen

6 M-LL-6 10208 HandBall Léwen Heitersheim

6 M-LL-6 10244 HSG Ortenau Siid

6 M-LL-6 10264 HSG Dreiland

6 M-LL-6 10304 HSG Nonnenweier/Ottenheim

Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit. Stand: 12.06.2025



Staffeleinteilung
Manner 2025/2026

(ohne Gewihr)
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Die Kennziffern fiir die Spielplanerstellung sind noch in Arbeit.

380
354
10020
10045
10251
10210
21094
21101
23118
23395
25140
25149
21440
23456
22027
22029
22045
22400
24056
24059
24060
24063
24077
24446

Handball-Verband e.V.

BWHYVY
% Baden-Wiurttembergischer

Spvgg Renningen

TSV Altensteig 2

ASV Ofttenhéfen

TuS Oppenau

HSG Hanauerland

SG Ottersweier/GroBweier
TV Gondelsheim

SG Heidelsheim/Helmsheim 2
Turnerschaft Durlach

SG KIT/MTV Karlsruhe

TV Ispringen

HC Neuenbiirg 2000 2
SG Neuthard/Biichenau
SG Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen
TSG Germania Dossenheim
TV Eppelheim

SG Nul3loch

SG Heidelberg-Leimen

TV Briihl

TV Hemsbach

HSV Hockenheim

TSG Ketsch

TV Schriesheim

Saase3 Leutershausen Handball 3

Stand: 12.06.2025



	Männer

